Rev. 1.2 3/13 Copyright © 2013 by Silicon Laboratories Si3460
Not
 R
ec
om
m
en
de

ign
s.
7.  Ordering Guide
Ordering Part Number Firmware
Revision
Description Package
Information
Ambient
Temperature
Range
Si3460-E02-GM 0.6.7 Single-port PSE controller
with integrated dc-dc con-
verter for embedded appli-
cations
11-pin,
3 mm  3 mm QFN.
RoHs compliant.
–40 to 85 °C
Si3460-E03-GM 0.6.8
Si3460-EVB N/A Si3460 evaluation board
and reference design
Evaluation board N/A
Notes:
1. Add “R” to part number to denote tape-and-reel option (e.g., Si3460-E03-GMR).
2. The ordering part number above is not the same as the device mark. See"8.3. Device Marking of Production Devices"
on page 21 for more information.
Si3460
18 Rev. 1.2
Not
 R
ec
om
m
en
de
d
fo
r N
ew
 D
es
ign
s.
Plea
se
 C
on
sid
er
 S
i34
62
 fo
r N
ew
 D
es
ign
s.
8.  Package Outline: 11-Pin QFN
Figure 4 illustrates the package details for the Si3460. Table 11 lists the values for the dimensions shown in the
illustration. The Si3460 is packaged in an industry-standard, 3x3 mm, RoHS-compliant, Pb-free, 11-pin QFN
package.
Figure 4. QFN-11 Package Drawing
Table 11. Package Diagram Dimensions
Dimension Min Nom Max
A 0.80 0.90 1.00
A1 0.03 0.07 0.11
A3 0.25 REF
b 0.18 0.25 0.30
D 3.00 BSC.
D2 1.30 1.35 1.40
e 0.50 BSC.